WQIO#NIMQQO IO ‘_ 99-G20-7514—01(4X)
FRONT WHEEL CARRIAGE 99-G30-8501-01(2X)

(GX—4200) 99-280-7006—06 (2X)
99-280-7015-01 (2X)
99-280-7018-07(2X)

99-G30—-3580-00
99—G20—1502—00(2X) @
\
J v //l
99—-G30—-3500—-01 w‘
>,

O
N 99-630-7503-06 99—G20—8500—06(6X)
b
A 2

>

B

99-G30-3501—-01(3X)

99—-G30—3500—-02

D 99-G630-7503—02
G20—7507-08(18X) Q)
G10-7501-02(16X) 3

99-G20-7020—-04(2X)
99—-G30—-3580-01

99-280-7012-03

99-280-7018-07
99-G30-3514-00

" 99-G30-3501-02

"‘ 99-280-7012-03
99-G30—-9500-00

99-G30-8501-02
*NOTE* FOR GX4000

USE PART # 99—G40-9500—04




FRONT WHEEL CARRIAGE
87-G42-3699-01

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
99-280-7006-06 1/4-20 X 1 1/4" SHCS 2
99-280-7012-03 5/16-18 NYLOC NUT 1
99-280-7015-01 JAM NUT, 1/4-20 SST. 2
99-280-7018-07 LOCK WASHER, 1/4" SPLIT 2
99-G10-7501-02 LOCK WASHER, 5/16 COUNTER SINK 16
99-G20-1502-00 | BUSHING, AXLE SUPPORT (DELRIN) 2
99-G20-7020-04  WASHER, DELRIN 3/4 X .375 X .031 2
99-G20-7507-08  |5/16-18 X 1 SST. FHS. 18

99-G20-7509-03

3/8" SPLIT WASHER

99-G20-7514-01

1" SNAP RING

99-G20-8500-06

BEARING, 10" WHEELS, BREAK, PUMP SHAFT

99-G20-9510-01

PIN, MALE AMP

99-G20-9510-05

PLUG 2 PIN

99-G30-3500-01

FRONT WHEEL AXLE SUPPORT (LEFT)

99-G30-3500-02

FRONT WHEEL AXLE SUPPORT (RIGHT)

99-G30-3501-01

FRONT WHEEL BRACKET W/HOLES

99-G30-3501-02

FRONT WHEEL BRACKET W/OUT HOLES

99-G30-3514-00

ACTUATOR BRACKET, FRONT WHEEL CARRIAGE

99-G30-3580-00

AXLE, FRONT WHEEL

99-G30-3580-01

SPACER, FRONT WHEEL SHAFT 1.125"

99-G30-7503-02

3/8 X2 1/4" SHSB

99-G30-7503-06

3/8 X 1 3/4 SHSB 5/16-18 THREADS

99-G30-8501-01

WHEEL, FRONT. 4 X 4 MOLD ON POLY

99-G30-8501-02

WHEEL, FRONT. 4 X2 MOLD ON POLY

99-G30-8547-00

CLAMP, GX 3000 BELLOW

99-G30-9500-00

BLADE ACTUATOR

99-G30-9503-00

BELLOW, GX-3000

99-G30-9503-01

TUBING, BELLOW VENT

P A A NN A A aa W= aNDNoOO NN~




	87-G42-3699-01.pdf
	Sheet1


